SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

) .

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

RESULT OF POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 9

SINo Course

1  P.G. Diploma in Clinical Pathology

(D.C.P.)

2  P.G.Diploma in Anaesthesiology (D.A.)

3 P.G.Diploma in Anaesthesiology (D.A.)

4  P.G. Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology

(D.L.O.)

5 P.G. Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology

(D.L.O.)

6  P.G.Diploma in Paediatrics (D.C.H.)

7 P.G.Diploma in Paediatrics (D.C.H.)

8 P.G.Diploma in Paediatrics (D.C.H.)

9 P.G.Diploma in Paediatrics (D.C.H.)
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College

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

RollNo Name

38796

38797

38798

38799

38800

38801

38802

38803

38804

18 November 2024

DR. JYOTIRMOY DEKA

DR. PRANJAL SARMAH

DR. SANCHITA ROY

DR. INZAMAMUL HOQUE

DR. YASHDEEP SINGH

DR. D. MALAVIKA RAJ

DR. MASHUD HUSSAIN

DR. MAYANK RAWAT

DR. RATUL SINHA

Passed : 9

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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