

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM) RESULT OF POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2024)

Appeared: 9 Passed: 9

SIN	o Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result
1	P.G. Diploma in Clinical Pathology (D.C.P.)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38796	DR. JYOTIRMOY DEKA	Pass
2	P.G. Diploma in Anaesthesiology (D.A.)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38797	DR. PRANJAL SARMAH	Pass
3	P.G. Diploma in Anaesthesiology (D.A.)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38798	DR. SANCHITA ROY	Pass
4	P.G. Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology (D.L.O.)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38799	DR. INZAMAMUL HOQUE	Pass
5	P.G. Diploma in Otorhinolaryngology (D.L.O.)	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	38800	DR. YASHDEEP SINGH	Pass
6	P.G. Diploma in Paediatrics (D.C.H.)	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38801	DR. D. MALAVIKA RAJ	Pass
7	P.G. Diploma in Paediatrics (D.C.H.)	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38802	DR. MASHUD HUSSAIN	Pass
8	P.G. Diploma in Paediatrics (D.C.H.)	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38803	DR. MAYANK RAWAT	Pass
9	P.G. Diploma in Paediatrics (D.C.H.)	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	38804	DR. RATUL SINHA	Pass